Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.24
1:00.78
1:01.04
1:01.31
1:01.36
1:01.37
1:01.55
1:01.68
1:01.82
1:01.93
1:02.39
1:02.97
1:04.95
1:09.89

1:16.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.31
1:01.55
1:00.24
1:00.78
1:01.36
1:01.93
1:01.37

1:01.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

632

598
592
589
585

569
553
504
405
306

WA Pts

599
592
632
615
598
582
598
589

Round

m I I I I

I I I I I T

Round

F

I I

I I T I ™

Date

07/08/21
02/02/20
31/03/18
23/01/22
02/02/20
01/07/18
23/01/22
12/05/18
17/02/18
03/02/19
17/02/18
18/02/17
20/02/16
04/04/15
20/07/14

Date

23/01/22
23/01/22
07/08/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
03/02/19
01/07/18
12/05/18

Meet

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Scottish National Open Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region

Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Scottish National Open Championships

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Venue

London Aquatic Centr
Basildon
Basildon
Coventry
Basildon
Tollcross
Coventry
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
London Aquatic Centr
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Tollcross

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Birm'ham Uni 1
Basildon Ph 1
East Region 1
Birm'ham Uni 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1

1

3

Club Swam Under Level

Birm'ham Uni 1
Birm'ham Uni 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
East Region 1
Basildon Ph 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.04
1:01.82
1:02.39
1:02.97
1:04.95
1:09.89

1:16.66

Copyright 2024

585
569
553
504
405
306

I I I I I

31/03/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
18/02/17
20/02/16
04/04/15
20/07/14

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



