Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.24	632	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.78	615	F	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.04	607	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.31	599	F	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:01.36	598	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.37	598	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	East Region	1
1:01.55	592	Н	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:01.68	589	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.82	585	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.93	582	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:02.39	569	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:02.97	553	Н	18/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.95	504	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.89	405	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
1:16.66	306	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.31	599	F	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:01.55	592	Н	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
1:00.24	632	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Basildon Ph	1
1:00.78	615	F	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.36	598	Н	02/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.93	582	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.37	598	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	East Region	1
1:01.68 Copyright 2024	589 1	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.04	607	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:01.82	585	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:02.39	569	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:02.97	553	Н	18/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.95	504	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.89	405	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
1:16.66	306	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS